Polish Falcons of America

1016 Greentree Rd., Suite 201, Pittsburgh, PA 15220



DELEGATE CREDENTIAL

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

43rd QUADRENNIAL NATIONAL CONVENTION

JULY 25-27, 2024

Prior to completing the 2024 Delegate Credential Form, please note the following...

- The 2024 Delegate Credential Form must be postmarked and/or received by National Headquarters not later than **June 15, 2024**. It is preferred that completed forms be emailed to <u>convention2024@polishfalcons.org</u>. If necessary, completed forms may be mailed to *Polish Falcons of America*, *Attn. Convention Delegate*, 1016 Greentree Rd., Suite 201, Pittsburgh, PA 15220.
- For registration purposes, Convention information, and updates, an email address **MUST** be provided for each Delegate.
- Prior Delegate Credential Forms are **no longer valid** and will not be accepted.
- In addition to the completion of the 2024 Delegate Credential Form, **ALL** Delegates must be registered before the Convention by completing the online registration form at <u>polishfalcons.org/national-convention</u> and paying the \$50 registration fee. This registration must be completed by each Delegate individually.
- If you have any questions regarding the Delegate Credential Form or online registration form, please contact National Headquarters at 800-535-2071 or by email at info@polishfalcons.org.

Polish Falcons of America

1016 Greentree Rd., Suite 201, Pittsburgh, PA 15220



DELEGATE CREDENTIAL

ELECTED DELEGATE

43rd QUADRENNIAL NATIONAL CONVENTION

JULY 25-27, 2024

Nest:			
Members in good standing and	ve-stated Nest, hereby certify to at a special meeting held onon and Bylaws of the Polish Falcoish Falcons of America.	, 2024, were	e elected by a secret ballo
Certified by:			
Name:	Title:		Date:
Name:	Title:		Date:
Nest Elected Delegates:			
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
(Continue on second sheet, if needed))		
Alternate #1 Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Alternate #2 Name:	Member #:	Email:	

This form must be submitted to National Headquarters by **June 15, 2024** via email to convention2024@polishfalcons.org, or printed and mailed to *Polish Falcons of America*, *Attn. Convention Delegate*, 1016 Greentree Rd., Suite 201, Pittsburgh, PA 15220.

Nest:
Nest:

Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:			
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:			
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:	Member #:	Email:	
Name:			
Name:			